GP02-20 thru GP02-40
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88635
Revision: 30-Jul-07
1
High Voltage Glass Passivated Junction Rectifierr
FEATURES

PARAMETER SYMBOL GP02-20 GP02-25 GP02-30 GP02-35 GP02-40 UNIT
Typical thermal resistance (1) RθJA 130 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
GP02-20E3/54 0.339 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
GP02-20E3/73 0.339 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
GP02-20HE3/54 (1) 0.339 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
GP02-20HE3/73 (1) 0.339 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
GP02-20 thru GP02-40
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88635
Revision: 30-Jul-07